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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 15885  100.00% 129.01-130 141 0.89% 3783 23.81% 12243 77.07%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 15884 99.99% 128.01-129 137 0.86% 3920 24.68% 12102 76.19%
177.01-178 3 0.02% 5 0.03% 15883 99.99% 127.01-128 122 0.77% 4042 25.45% 11965 75.32%
176.01-177 7 0.04% 12 0.08% 15880 99.97% 126.01-127 132 0.83% 4174 26.28% 11843 74.55%
175.01-176 4 0.03% 16 0.10% 15873 99.92% 125.01-126 136 0.86% 4310 27.13% 11711 73.72%
174.01-175 8 0.05% 24 0.15% 15869 99.90% 124.01-125 143 0.90% 4453 28.03% 11575 72.87%
173.01-174 4 0.03% 28 0.18% 15861 99.85% 123.01-124 120 0.76% 4573 28.79% 11432 71.97%
172.01-173 10 0.06% 38 0.24% 15857 99.82% 122.01-123 129 0.81% 4702 29.60% 11312 71.21%
171.01-172 17 0.11% 55 0.35% 15847 99.76% 121.01-122 125 0.79% 4827 30.39% 11183 70.40%
170.01-171 19 0.12% 74 0.47% 15830 99.65% 120.01-121 119 0.75% 4946 31.14% 11058 69.61%
169.01- 170 22 0.14% 96 0.60% 15811 99.53% 119.01-120 123 0.77% 5069 31.91% 10939 68.86%
168.01 - 169 17 0.11% 113 0.71% 15789 99.40% 118.01-119 115 0.72% 5184 32.63% 10816 68.09%
167.01 - 168 25 0.16% 138 0.87% 15772 99.29% 117.01- 118 123 0.77% 5307 33.41% 10701 67.37%
166.01 - 167 26 0.16% 164 1.03% 15747 99.13%  116.01-117 145 0.91% 5452 34.32% 10578 66.59%
165.01 - 166 29 0.18% 193 1.21% 15721 98.97% 115.01-116 125 0.79% 5577 35.11% 10433 65.68%
164.01 - 165 28 0.18% 221 1.39% 15692 98.79% 114.01-115 143 0.90% 5720 36.01% 10308 64.89%
163.01 - 164 44 0.28% 265 1.67% 15664 98.61% 113.01-114 121 0.76% 5841 36.77% 10165 63.99%
162.01- 163 54 0.34% 319 2.01% 15620 98.33%  112.01-113 134 0.84% 5975 37.61% 10044 63.23%
161.01 - 162 50 0.31% 369 2.32% 15566 97.99%  111.01-112 126 0.79% 6101 38.41% 9910 62.39%
160.01 - 161 56 0.35% 425 2.68% 15516 97.68% 110.01- 111 131 0.82% 6232 39.23% 9784 61.59%
159.01 - 160 47 0.30% 472 297% 15460 97.32% 109.01-110 125 0.79% 6357 40.02% 9653 60.77%
158.01 - 159 68 0.43% 540 3.40% 15413 97.03% 108.01-109 M 0.70% 6468 40.72% 9528 59.98%
157.01- 158 80 0.50% 620 3.90% 15345 96.60% 107.01-108 130 0.82% 6598 41.54% 9417 59.28%
156.01 - 157 79 0.50% 699 4.40% 15265 96.10% 106.01 - 107 126 0.79% 6724 42.33% 9287 58.46%
155.01 - 156 83 0.52% 782 4.92% 15186 95.60% 105.01 - 106 128 0.81% 6852 43.14% 9161 57.67%
154.01 - 155 81 0.51% 863 543% 15103 95.08% 104.01-105 149 0.94% 7001 44.07% 9033 56.86 %
153.01 - 154 69 0.43% 932 5.87% 15022 94.57% 103.01 - 104 126 0.79% 7127 44.87% 8884 55.93%
152.01-153 92 0.58% 1024 6.45% 14953 94.13% 102.01- 103 166 1.05% 7293 4591% 8758 55.13%
151.01 - 152 87 0.55% 111 6.99% 14861 93.55% 101.01-102 152 0.96% 7445 46.87% 8592 54.09%
150.01 - 151 103 0.65% 1214 7.64% 14774 93.01% 100.01 - 101 125 0.79% 7570 47.66% 8440 53.13%
149.01 - 150 98 0.62% 1312 8.26% 14671 92.36%  99.01-100 140 0.88% 7710 48.54% 8315 52.34%
148.01 - 149 107 0.67% 1419 8.93% 14573 91.74%  98.01-99 174 1.10% 7884 49.63% 8175 51.46%
147.01- 148 106 0.67% 1525 9.60% 14466 91.07%  97.01-98 137 0.86% 8021 50.49% 8001 50.37%

146.01 - 147 M 0.70% 1636 10.30% 14360 90.40%  96.01-97 143 0.90% 8164 51.39% 7864 49.51%
145.01 - 146 118 0.74% 1754 11.04% 14249 89.70%  95.01-96 161 1.01% 8325 52.41% 7721 48.61%
144.01 - 145 106 0.67% 1860 1.71% 14131 88.96%  94.01-95 157 0.99% 8482 53.40% 7560 47.59%
143.01 - 144 106 0.67% 1966 12.38% 14025 88.29%  93.01-94 180 1.13% 8662 54.53% 7403 46.60%
142.01- 143 107 0.67% 2073 13.05% 13919 87.62%  92.01-93 164 1.03% 8826 55.56% 7223 45.47%
141.01 - 142 118 0.74% 2191 13.79% 13812 86.95%  91.01-92 145 0.91% 8971 56.47% 7059 44.44%
140.01 - 141 119 0.75% 2310 14.54% 13694 86.21%  90.01-91 178 1.12% 9149 57.60% 6914 43.53%
139.01 - 140 156 0.98% 2466 15.52% 13575 85.46%  89.01-90 168 1.06% 9317 58.65% 6736 42.40%
138.01-139 148 0.93% 2614 16.46% 13419 84.48%  88.01-89 158 0.99% 9475 59.65% 6568 41.35%
137.01-138 150 0.94% 2764 17.40% 13271 83.54%  87.01-88 161 1.01% 9636 60.66% 6410 40.35%
136.01 - 137 128 0.81% 2892 18.21% 13121 82.60%  86.01-87 180 1.13% 9816 61.79% 6249 39.34%
135.01-136 110 0.69% 3002 18.90% 12993 81.79%  85.01-86 165 1.04% 9981 62.83% 6069 38.21%
134.01-135 129 0.81% 3131 19.71% 12883 81.10%  84.01-85 182 1.15% 10163 63.98% 5904 37.17%
133.01- 134 131 0.82% 3262 20.54% 12754 80.29%  83.01-84 159 1.00% 10322 64.98% 5722 36.02%
132.01-133 118 0.74% 3380 21.28% 12623 79.46%  82.01-83 153 0.96% 10475 65.94% 5563 35.02%
131.01-132 131 0.82% 3511 22.10% 12505 78.72%  81.01-82 178 1.12% 10653 67.06% 5410 34.06%
130.01 - 131 131 0.82% 3642 22.93% 12374 77.90%  80.01-81 166 1.05% 10819 68.11% 5232 32.94%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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A& Hotk
187 1.18%
175 1.10%
186 1.17%
155 0.98%
142 0.89%
186 1.17%
156 0.98%
146 0.92%
144 0.91%
132 0.83%
138 0.87%
109 0.69%
147 0.93%
127 0.80%
121 0.76%
98 0.62%
113 0.71%
99 0.62%
96 0.60%
112 0.71%
104 0.65%
92 0.58%
85 0.54%
83 0.52%
77 0.48%
80 0.50%
68 0.43%
82 0.52%
77 0.48%
52 0.33%
71 0.45%
57 0.36%
51 0.32%
61 0.38%
64 0.40%
59 0.37%
35 0.22%
34 0.21%
43 0.27%
38 0.24%
50 0.31%
26 0.16%
34 0.21%
25 0.16%
19 0.12%
17 0.1%
26 0.16%
16 0.10%
15 0.09%
19 0.12%

N
11006

11181
11367
11522
11664
11850
12006
12152
12296
12428
12566
12675
12822
12949
13070
13168
13281
13380
13476
13588
13692
13784
13869
13952
14029
14109
14177
14259
14336
14388
14459
14516
14567
14628
14692
14751
14786
14820
14863
14901
14951
14977
15011
15036
15055
15072
15098
15114
15129
15148

BTtk
69.29%
70.39%
71.56%
72.53%
73.43%
74.60%
75.58%
76.50%
77.41%
78.24%
79.11%
79.79%
80.72%
81.52%
82.28%
82.90%
83.61%
84.23%
84.83%
85.54%
86.19%
86.77%
87.31%
87.83%
88.32%
88.82%
89.25%
89.76%
90.25%
90.58%
91.02%
91.38%
91.70%
92.09%
92.49%
92.86%
93.08%
93.30%
93.57%
93.81%
94.12%
94.28%
94.50%
94.66%
94.77%
94.88%
95.05%
95.15%
95.24%
95.36%

EDEIE D Bat

N
5066

4879
4704
4518
4363
4221
4035
3879
3733
3589
3457
3319
3210
3063
2936
2815
2717
2604
2505
2409
2297
2193
2101
2016
1933
1856
1776
1708
1626
1549
1497
1426
1369
1318
1257
1193
1134
1099
1065
1022
984
934
908
874
849
830
813
787
771
756

[Epaew
31.89%
30.71%
29.61%
28.44%
27.47%
26.57%
25.40%
24.42%
23.50%
22.59%
21.76%
20.89%
20.21%
19.28%
18.48%
17.72%
17.10%
16.39%
15.77%
15.17%
14.46%
13.81%
13.23%
12.69%
12.17%
11.68%
11.18%
10.75%
10.24%

9.75%
9.42%
8.98%
8.62%
8.30%
7.91%
7.51%
7.14%
6.92%
6.70%
6.43%
6.19%
5.88%
5.72%
5.50%
5.34%
5.23%
5.12%
4.95%
4.85%
4.76%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
18 0.11%
15 0.09%
21 0.13%
20 0.13%
17 0.11%
19 0.12%
22 0.14%
18 0.11%
22 0.14%
23 0.14%
18 0.1%
32 0.20%
41 0.26%
30 0.19%
29 0.18%
45 0.28%
50 0.31%
39 0.25%
52 0.33%
46 0.29%
42 0.26%
37 0.23%
29 0.18%
16 0.10%
1 0.07%
8 0.05%
4 0.03%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
13 0.08%

RS Bat

NE
15166

15181
15202
15222
15239
15258
15280
15298
15320
15343
15361
15393
15434
15464
15493
15538
15588
15627
15679
15725
15767
15804
15833
15849
15860
15868
15872
15872
15872
15885

BTtk
95.47%
95.57%
95.70%
95.83%
95.93%
96.05%
96.19%
96.30%
96.44%
96.59%
96.70%
96.90%
97.16%
97.35%
97.53%
97.82%
98.13%
98.38%
98.70%
98.99%
99.26%
99.49%
99.67%
99.77%
99.84%
99.89%
99.92%
99.92%
99.92%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

737
719
704
683
663
646
627
605
587
565
542
524
492
451
421
392
347
297
258
206
160
118
81
52
36
25
17
13
13
13

[Epaew

4.64%
4.53%
4.43%
4.30%
4.17%
4.07%
3.95%
3.81%
3.70%
3.56%
3.41%
3.30%
3.10%
2.84%
2.65%
2.47%
2.18%
1.87%
1.62%
1.30%
1.01%
0.74%
0.51%
0.33%
0.23%
0.16%
0.11%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%



